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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Morrison       M3039         1/28       57:31    5:46       57:31
2     Francisco Cano         M3039         2/28     1:05:14    6:32     1:05:13
3     Matt Rinkenberger      M3039         3/28     1:07:16    6:44     1:07:16
4     Ronald Lampe           M5059         1/19     1:07:20    6:44     1:07:20
5     Mark Jones             M6069          1/9     1:12:05    7:13     1:12:03
6     Hannah Johnson         F2029         1/17     1:12:13    7:14     1:12:11
7     Tom Dobkins            M4049         1/22     1:14:44    7:25     1:14:03
8     Nickolas Bockoven      M3039         4/28     1:14:58    7:28     1:14:33
9     Chris Maher            M2029         1/10     1:15:46    7:29     1:14:43
10    Robert Radak           M3039         5/28     1:15:03    7:30     1:14:57
11    David Coyle            M2029         2/10     1:15:51    7:30     1:14:58
12    Caitlyn Diimig         F2029         2/17     1:15:10    7:31     1:15:05
13    Maria Bertha           F0119          1/2     1:15:40    7:31     1:15:07
14    Scott White            M3039         6/28     1:15:49    7:35     1:15:49
15    Joe Ivey               M6069          2/9     1:15:56    7:36     1:15:53
16    Randall Grigg          M4049         2/22     1:16:25    7:37     1:16:04
17    Jessa Smith            F0119          2/2     1:16:49    7:39     1:16:27
18    Michael Wollschleager  M4049         3/22     1:16:33    7:39     1:16:29
19    Scott Walhaug          M2029         3/10     1:18:34    7:43     1:17:06
20    Scott Butler           M3039         7/28     1:17:44    7:45     1:17:29
21    Nel Pineda             M3039         8/28     1:17:51    7:46     1:17:39
22    Nick Wilkinson         M3039         9/28     1:18:08    7:47     1:17:48
23    John Stuhl             M4049         4/22     1:18:05    7:48     1:17:57
24    Thomas Bennett         M2029         4/10     1:18:02    7:48     1:18:00
25    Nikitas Kalantjakos    M5059         2/19     1:18:20    7:50     1:18:17
26    Lori Anderson          F3039         1/50     1:18:21    7:50     1:18:18
27    Heidi Mahin            F4049         1/31     1:18:37    7:52     1:18:35
28    Duane Fisher           M4049         5/22     1:19:21    7:53     1:18:44
29    Clete Roth             M6069          3/9     1:19:11    7:55     1:19:03
30    Candy Anderson         F4049         2/31     1:19:38    7:58     1:19:34
31    Cainon Brown           M4049         6/22     1:20:44    8:00     1:19:53
32    Brian Krejci           M3039        10/28     1:20:40    8:00     1:19:58
33    Evan Freyermuth        M2029         5/10     1:20:29    8:01     1:20:02
34    Jim Steele             M5059         3/19     1:20:37    8:04     1:20:33
35    Kathie Madron          F5059         1/17     1:21:11    8:07     1:21:06
36    Sarah Neubert          F3039         2/50     1:22:19    8:10     1:21:39
37    Kimberly Nitchals      F4049         3/31     1:22:17    8:13     1:22:07
38    Robert Jennings        M4049         7/22     1:22:45    8:15     1:22:28
39    Jason Irwin            M3039        11/28     1:23:12    8:16     1:22:35
40    Amanda Stevenson       F3039         3/50     1:22:54    8:17     1:22:48
41    Tim Keller             M4049         8/22     1:23:19    8:18     1:22:58
42    Andrew Gelbman         M3039        12/28     1:23:24    8:19     1:23:09
43    David Miller           M3039        13/28     1:23:39    8:20     1:23:14
44    John Murnane           M3039        14/28     1:24:00    8:21     1:23:21
45    Grady Hansen           M5059         4/19     1:23:46    8:22     1:23:39
46    Sean Kenney            M4049         9/22     1:24:40    8:23     1:23:44
47    Anne Maltesse          F3039         4/50     1:24:35    8:27     1:24:28
48    Aaron Reagan           M3039        15/28     1:25:01    8:28     1:24:36
49    Dawn Melcher           F4049         4/31     1:24:57    8:29     1:24:46
50    Korey Brunken          M3039        16/28     1:26:21    8:33     1:25:22
51    Tim Morrison           M2029         6/10     1:25:53    8:34     1:25:34
52    Greg Crisman           M6069          4/9     1:26:13    8:35     1:25:44
53    David Selby            M5059         5/19     1:25:57    8:35     1:25:48
54    Rick Pratt             M5059         6/19     1:26:22    8:35     1:25:48
55    Mary Hillabrand        F3039         5/50     1:26:12    8:36     1:25:58
56    Joanie Dergan          F5059         2/17     1:26:13    8:36     1:25:59
57    Bruce Nakai            M3039        17/28     1:26:20    8:37     1:26:06
58    Amy Nakai              F3039         6/50     1:26:20    8:37     1:26:06
59    Jorge Alvarez          M5059         7/19     1:27:22    8:40     1:26:37
60    Brad Braun             M3039        18/28     1:27:12    8:41     1:26:48
61    Alan Jolito            M4049        10/22     1:27:02    8:41     1:26:50
62    Teri Madsen            F4049         5/31     1:27:18    8:43     1:27:04
63    Catherine Jolito       F4049         6/31     1:27:16    8:43     1:27:05
64    Nancy Barna            F5059         3/17     1:28:06    8:47     1:27:48
65    Doug Deden             M4049        11/22     1:28:24    8:49     1:28:07
66    Pat Pulte              M5059         8/19     1:28:46    8:50     1:28:19
67    Jill Rosenquist-Perkin F4049         7/31     1:28:50    8:51     1:28:23
68    Jessica Hike           F2029         3/17     1:29:43    8:53     1:28:47
69    Mia Paradis            F4049         8/31     1:29:32    8:54     1:28:51
70    Lee Jameson            M4049        12/22     1:29:07    8:54     1:28:51
71    Matt West              M3039        19/28     1:29:35    8:54     1:28:53
72    Angie Cerny            F3039         7/50     1:29:16    8:55     1:29:03
73    Becky Wilkinson        F3039         8/50     1:29:25    8:55     1:29:04
74    Troy Mason             M5059         9/19     1:29:17    8:55     1:29:05
75    Lisa Heaton            F4049         9/31     1:29:49    8:57     1:29:21
76    Judy Greenhagen        F5059         4/17     1:29:45    8:57     1:29:30
77    Audrey Honeycutt       F5059         5/17     1:30:07    8:59     1:29:46
78    Pat McCarville         M3039        20/28     1:30:18    8:59     1:29:47
79    Matt Huerta            M4049        13/22     1:31:03    9:03     1:30:30
80    Amelia Rosser          F2029         4/17     1:31:17    9:06     1:30:52
81    James Castro           M4049        14/22     1:31:39    9:07     1:31:07
82    Amy Jonas              F4049        10/31     1:31:30    9:08     1:31:19
83    Mary Razor             F6069          1/5     1:31:44    9:10     1:31:31
84    Daniel Laubach         M2029         7/10     1:32:43    9:10     1:31:40
85    Sherry Grout           F3039         9/50     1:32:02    9:11     1:31:43
86    Greg Boettger          M4049        15/22     1:32:06    9:11     1:31:46
87    Malisa Radke           F5059         6/17     1:32:05    9:11     1:31:49
88    Mary Feder             F5059         7/17     1:31:58    9:12     1:31:56
89    Natasha Lopez          F3039        10/50     1:32:39    9:12     1:31:59
90    Adrienne Feldhaus      F3039        11/50     1:33:16    9:13     1:32:06
91    Melissa Nation         F4049        11/31     1:32:50    9:14     1:32:17
92    Jeff Miller            M3039        21/28     1:32:43    9:14     1:32:18
93    Heather Roth           F3039        12/50     1:32:44    9:14     1:32:19
94    Joy Mann               F6069          2/5     1:32:45    9:16     1:32:40
95    Mary Duros             F5059         8/17     1:32:48    9:17     1:32:42
96    Curtis Ramirez         M2029         8/10     1:33:07    9:17     1:32:43
97    Lisa Heisinger         F3039        13/50     1:33:44    9:19     1:33:02
98    Paul Hawkins           M3039        22/28     1:33:51    9:19     1:33:07
99    Liz Smith              F3039        14/50     1:33:46    9:20     1:33:12
100   Brian Hyland           M4049        16/22     1:33:53    9:21     1:33:21
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101   Laura Covert           F3039        15/50     1:33:58    9:22     1:33:34
102   Patricia Miller        F2029         5/17     1:34:18    9:23     1:33:49
103   Mark Schuldt           M4049        17/22     1:34:19    9:24     1:33:56
104   Ashley Wilson          F2029         6/17     1:34:25    9:26     1:34:12
105   Cindy Gessert          F4049        12/31     1:35:27    9:29     1:34:42
106   Eugene Poteet          M4049        18/22     1:35:29    9:30     1:34:52
107   Brian Herrera          M3039        23/28     1:36:00    9:32     1:35:19
108   Alison Bickel          F4049        13/31     1:36:21    9:37     1:36:08
109   Susan Sutton           F4049        14/31     1:37:31    9:42     1:36:51
110   David Sater            M4049        19/22     1:38:16    9:48     1:37:52
111   Mary Griger            F2029         7/17     1:38:14    9:48     1:37:58
112   Andrea Wagoner         F3039        16/50     1:39:18    9:50     1:38:17
113   Bev Janak              F6069          3/5     1:39:27    9:54     1:38:57
114   John Ritland           M6069          5/9     1:39:45    9:56     1:39:18
115   Randy Lagrone          M6069          6/9     1:39:45    9:56     1:39:19
116   Marisa Hudson          F3039        17/50     1:39:54    9:57     1:39:25
117   Larry Hudson           M5059        10/19     1:39:54    9:57     1:39:25
118   Julia Georgoff         F3039        18/50     1:40:29    9:57     1:39:28
119   Paulette Merrell       F6069          4/5     1:41:09   10:00     1:39:54
120   Travis Withers         M3039        24/28     1:41:23   10:00     1:39:59
121   Kerry Maloley          F5059         9/17     1:40:55   10:02     1:40:14
122   Brigid Howard          F3039        19/50     1:40:49   10:03     1:40:30
123   James Keyes            M5059        11/19     1:40:50   10:04     1:40:31
124   Christie Batchelder    F2029         8/17     1:41:14   10:05     1:40:47
125   Rose Gomez             F4049        15/31     1:41:00   10:06     1:40:52
126   Tori Castagna          F3039        20/50     1:42:13   10:07     1:41:03
127   Jill Musil             F4049        16/31     1:41:53   10:07     1:41:09
128   Scott Hardin           M5059        12/19     1:42:22   10:08     1:41:14
129   Tabitha Campbell       F4049        17/31     1:41:44   10:08     1:41:19
130   Amy Vacek              F3039        21/50     1:42:06   10:10     1:41:33
131   Marlena Carrillo       F2029         9/17     1:42:41   10:10     1:41:38
132   Joe Rosas              M3039        25/28     1:42:40   10:11     1:41:48
133   Mami Lloyd             F4049        18/31     1:44:08   10:18     1:42:58
134   Wendy Dupre            F3039        22/50     1:43:34   10:19     1:43:01
135   Liz Butler             F3039        23/50     1:43:36   10:19     1:43:03
136   Rita Sanders           F5059        10/17     1:44:23   10:19     1:43:03
137   Elizabeth McClelland   F2029        10/17     1:43:41   10:19     1:43:09
138   Daniel Krupski         M5059        13/19     1:44:15   10:20     1:43:16
139   Pam Sampson            F3039        24/50     1:43:46   10:20     1:43:17
140   Vanessa Urbach         F2029        11/17     1:43:46   10:20     1:43:17
141   Tony Rosso             M3039        26/28     1:44:42   10:24     1:43:58
142   Wayne Meyer            M5059        14/19     1:44:21   10:24     1:44:01
143   Michelle Holm          F4049        19/31     1:44:26   10:25     1:44:05
144   Kent Whitacre          M5059        15/19     1:46:13   10:34     1:45:37
145   John Corrado           M4049        20/22     1:47:17   10:37     1:46:05
146   Billie Jo Burns        F3039        25/50     1:47:35   10:40     1:46:36
147   Jessica Snowden        F3039        26/50     1:48:05   10:41     1:46:48
148   Glenda Sturgis         F5059        11/17     1:47:05   10:41     1:46:48
149   Michelle Bennett       F5059        12/17     1:47:20   10:42     1:46:52
150   Nga Tran               F4049        20/31     1:48:11   10:42     1:46:53
151   Jamie Wymore           F3039        27/50     1:47:47   10:44     1:47:13
152   Michelle Lehan         F3039        28/50     1:48:26   10:45     1:47:29
153   Michele Jaixen         F4049        21/31     1:47:51   10:45     1:47:29
154   Chris Stungis          F4049        22/31     1:48:10   10:46     1:47:38
155   Bob Wentz              M6069          7/9     1:48:29   10:47     1:47:41
156   Denise Gorski          F4049        23/31     1:49:00   10:47     1:47:44
157   Briana McLeod-Larsen   F3039        29/50     1:49:03   10:47     1:47:45
158   Claire Shannon         F5059        13/17     1:49:00   10:47     1:47:46
159   Steve Cole             M5059        16/19     1:49:04   10:49     1:48:02
160   Kelly Franck           F4049        24/31     1:48:47   10:49     1:48:08
161   Sharon Blank           F5059        14/17     1:48:47   10:49     1:48:09
162   Jim Peterman           M5059        17/19     1:48:48   10:49     1:48:09
163   Jeremy McManis         M3039        27/28     1:49:43   10:53     1:48:43
164   Noe Guardado           M2029         9/10     1:49:52   10:54     1:48:54
165   Becky Hall             F4049        25/31     1:50:00   10:54     1:48:57
166   Amanda Preasha         F3039        30/50     1:49:54   10:54     1:48:57
167   Amy Vinton             F3039        31/50     1:50:00   10:55     1:49:02
168   Todd Noecker           M5059        18/19     1:50:00   10:56     1:49:14
169   Jamie Stoulil          F3039        32/50     1:50:28   10:56     1:49:17
170   Cathy Cole             F5059        15/17     1:53:01   11:12     1:51:59
171   Tiffaney Kuper         F3039        33/50     1:53:03   11:13     1:52:03
172   Kristina Turco         F4049        26/31     1:53:14   11:13     1:52:06
173   Renae Wirth            F3039        34/50     1:53:11   11:15     1:52:23
174   Deanna Tysdal          F3039        35/50     1:53:11   11:15     1:52:23
175   Shayla Withers         F3039        36/50     1:53:43   11:16     1:52:33
176   Crystal Anderson       F2029        12/17     1:53:43   11:17     1:52:43
177   Linsey Carsey          F3039        37/50     1:53:43   11:17     1:52:43
178   Seirra Seeley          F2029        13/17     1:53:34   11:17     1:52:47
179   Caitlin Wolfe          F2029        14/17     1:53:58   11:18     1:52:57
180   Rebecca Elo            F2029        15/17     1:53:18   11:19     1:53:02
181   Pat Cole               F5059        16/17     1:54:47   11:23     1:53:44
182   Jerry Richter          M5059        19/19     1:54:38   11:25     1:54:02
183   Rebecca Hemann         F3039        38/50     1:55:27   11:28     1:54:38
184   Lorraine Whitaker      F7099          1/1     1:55:16   11:29     1:54:41
185   Wendi Morrison         F4049        27/31     1:56:16   11:32     1:55:18
186   Christina Stephan      F4049        28/31     1:56:16   11:32     1:55:20
187   Sean McKown            M4049        21/22     1:57:43   11:41     1:56:43
188   Christine White        F3039        39/50     1:58:17   11:45     1:57:25
189   Jessica Leisure        F2029        16/17     1:58:48   11:49     1:58:03
190   Lisa Crawford          F2029        17/17     1:59:29   11:53     1:58:43
191   Jessica De La Torre    F3039        40/50     2:00:06   11:54     1:58:57
192   Sarah Kaczmarek        F3039        41/50     2:00:05   11:54     1:58:57
193   Ann Boley              F3039        42/50     2:01:37   12:03     2:00:21
194   Marsha Yohe            F6069          5/5     2:01:53   12:05     2:00:41
195   Rebecca Kaup           F3039        43/50     2:02:25   12:08     2:01:12
196   Carol Wisecarver       F4049        29/31     2:02:46   12:12     2:01:51
197   Jerry Belmont          M7099          1/1     2:03:49   12:15     2:02:26
198   Ray Hodge              M6069          8/9     2:03:42   12:20     2:03:11
199   Matt Anderson          M3039        28/28     2:04:10   12:20     2:03:16
200   Eileen Williamson      F4049        30/31     2:04:32   12:21     2:03:25
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201   Connie Wolfe           F5059        17/17     2:05:11   12:25     2:04:10
202   Emily Rueth            F3039        44/50     2:07:44   12:41     2:06:41
203   Michelle Ellwanger     F4049        31/31     2:12:06   13:07     2:11:10
204   Beth Woitaszewski      F3039        45/50     2:13:31   13:16     2:12:39
205   Jonah San Miguel       M0119          1/2     2:13:47   13:18     2:12:52
206   Tia San Miguel         F3039        46/50     2:13:46   13:18     2:12:53
207   Daniel Anderson        M4049        22/22     2:14:49   13:23     2:13:42
208   Ryan Stungis           M0119          2/2     2:16:38   13:37     2:16:06
209   Missi Boschult         F3039        47/50     2:17:32   13:38     2:16:15
210   Elizabeth Meyers       F3039        48/50     2:17:30   13:42     2:16:53
211   Tom Cody               M6069          9/9     2:18:32   13:44     2:17:12
212   Mike Lichtenberger     M2029        10/10     2:25:43   14:27     2:24:23
213   Kristine Ericson       F3039        49/50     2:40:19   15:55     2:39:02
214   Tenecia Seeley         F3039        50/50     2:40:25   15:55     2:39:08
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